
Migratory Bird Habitat Initiative Representatives 
ALABAMA   

Dr. William E. Puckett State Conservationist 334-887-4535 
9027-
4535 

william.puckett@al.usda.gov 

Steve Musser Asst. STC - Programs 334-887-4503 
9027-
4503 

steve.musser@al.usda.gov 

John Curtis Conservationist 334-887-4539  john.curtis@al.usda.gov 

Jeff Thurmond 
Wildlife Biologist (CRP, FRPP, 
WRP, and GRP) 

334-887-4510 
9027-
4510 

jeff.thurmond@al.usda.gov 

ARKANSAS   

Michael Sullivan State Conservationist 501-301-3100 Ext 3110 michael.sullivan@ar.usda.gov 

Kenneth Lee Asst. STC - Programs 501-301-3165 Ext 3165 kenneth.lee@ar.usda.gov 

James Baker Biologist 501-301-3173 Ext 3173 james.baker@ar.usda.gov 

Corey Farmer Resource Conservationist 501-301-3122  Corey.farmer@ar.usda.gov  

Nelson Childers Biologist 
501-301-3127 or 
501-870-4671 
extension 140 

 Nelson.childers@ar.usda.gov  

CENTRAL NATIONAL TECHNOLOGY CENTER 

Dr. Philip J. Barbour Central Region Biologist 817-509-3225  philip.barbour@ftw.usda.gov 

FLORIDA 

Carlos Suarez State Conservationist 352-338-9500  carlos.suarez@fl.usda.gov 

Jeffrey Woods Asst. STC – Programs 352-338-9515  jeffrey.woods@fl.usda.gov 

Greg Hendricks 
State Resource 
Conservationist 

352-338-9543  greg.hendricks@fl.usda.gov 

1st Michael Bush State Biologist 352-338-9547  michael.bush@fl.usda.gov 

2nd Ken Morgan Program Manager 352-338-9545  kenneth.morgan@fl.usda.gov  

GEORGIA 

James E. Tillman, Sr. State Conservationist 706-546-2272  james.tillman@ga.usda.gov 

Jimmy Bramblett Asst. STC – Programs 706-546-2083  jimmy.bramblett@ga.usda.gov 

Maryann Trent 
State Resource 
Conservationist 

706-546-2009  maryann.trent@ga.usda.gov 

Dennis Brooks Acting Asst. STC – Programs 706-546-2272  dennis.brooks@ga.usda.gov 

LOUISIANA 

Kevin D. Norton State Conservationist 318-473-7751  kevin.norton@la.usda.gov 

Leslie L. Michael Asst. STC – Programs  318-473-7755  leslie.michael@la.usda.gov 

1st  Tim Landreneau State Programs Specialist 318-473-7759  tim.landreneau@la.usda.gov 

Johnny Cross Wildlife Biologist (WRP Team) 318-473-7643  johnny.cross@la.usda.gov 

Robert (Steve) Carmichael 
State Resource 
Conservationist 

318-473-7774  steve.carmichael@la.usda.gov 

John Pitre Wildlife Biologist 318-473-7809  john.pitre@la.usda.gov 
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Migratory Bird Habitat Initiative Representatives 

2nd  Chris Coreil State Agronomist 318-473-7805  Chris.coreil@la.usda.gov 

mailto:Chris.coreil@la.usda.gov


Migratory Bird Habitat Initiative Representatives 
 

MISSISSIPPI 

Homer L. Wilkes State Conservationist 601-965-5205 Ext 130 homer.wilkes@ms.usda.gov 

Delmer Stamps State Resource Conservationist 601-965-4339 Ext 122 delmer.stamps@ms.usda.gov 

Glynda Clardy Wildlife Biologist 601-965-5205 Ext 127 glynda.clardy@ms.usda.gov 

MISSOURI 

J.R. Flores State Conservationist 573-876-0901  jr.flores@mo.usda.gov 

R. Dwaine Gelnar Asst. STC – Programs 573-876-0901  dwaine.gelnar@mo.usda.gov 

Robert (Bob) E. Ball State Resource Conservationist 573-876-0908  bob.ball@mo.usda.gov 

J. Christopher (Chris) 
Hamilton 

State Biologist 573-876-0908  chris.hamilton@mo.usda.gov 

TEXAS 

Salvador Salinas State Conservationist 254-742-9800  salvador.salinas@tx.usda.gov 

Mark Habiger Asst. STC - Programs 254-742-9881  mark.habiger@tx.usda.gov 

1st  Susan Baggett State Resource Conservationist 254-742-9805  susan.baggett@tx.usda.gov 

2nd  Doug Sharer State FAPD Program Manager 254-742-9825  doug.sharer@tx.usda.gov 

Russell Castro Wildlife Biologist 254-742-9982  russell.castro@tx.usda.gov 

YELLOW INDICATES CONTACT PERSON 

 

 

mailto:homer.wilkes@ms.usda.gov
mailto:delmer.stamps@ms.usda.gov
mailto:glynda.clardy@ms.usda.gov
mailto:jr.flores@mo.usda.gov
mailto:dwaine.gelnar@mo.usda.gov
mailto:bob.ball@mo.usda.gov
mailto:chris.hamilton@mo.usda.gov
mailto:salvador.salinas@tx.usda.gov
mailto:mark.habiger@tx.usda.gov
mailto:susan.baggett@tx.usda.gov
mailto:russell.castro@tx.usda.gov

